100786602 RECORDATION FORM COVERSHEE A

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Assistant Commissioner for Patents Box Assignments PATENTS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office Washington, D.C. 20231 Attorney Docket No. __101089 To the Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof. 1. A. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. A. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Mitsuhiro NIMURA AISIN AW CO., LTD. Hiroyoshi MASUDA 10, TAKANE, FUJII-CHO ANJO-SHI, AICHI 444-1192, JAPAN B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No 3. A. Nature of conveyance: XX Assignment Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ⋈ No Security Agreement ____ Change of Name Other ___ B. Execution Date: July 27, 1998 1998 B. Patent Application No.(s) C. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 concerning document should be mailed: James A. Oliff A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).......\$_40.00 B. Enclosed (Check No. 60675 Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to P.O. Box 19928 deposit account number 15-0461. Alexandria, VA 22320 Statement and signature. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attaches copy is a true copy of the original document. Date: July 281998 Registration No. 27,075 James A. Oliff, Registration No. P-42.089 Ronald E. Prass, Jr. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

ASSIGNMENT

es _ - 이 기타 (출기) pp (U 146) ((사 - 여 여기 기타 제

		(1)	Mitsuhiro NIMURA	(5)		
(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2)	Hiroyoshi MASUDA			
		(3)		(7)		
		(4)				
		(4)				
(9)	Insert Name of	(9)	AISIN AW CO., LTD.			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)		: Ai-b: 444 1102 (ADAN		
	•	(10) 10, Takane, Fujii-cho, Anjo-shi, Aichi 444-1192, JAPAN (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representative the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. § 100, in invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as				
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	A MAP DISPLAY DEVICE	ND A RECORDING MEDIUM	1	
	such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number		n for patent in the United States of America			
		on ev	ven date herewith or			
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on			
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number			
	Identification for filed applications	filed	T 1 20 1000			
the Assi claims of reexami resulting entire in assignm identific	ignes in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agre or provisions of the Internal 4) Each undersigned agre ination a grant of a valid U: 5) Each undersigned aut g from said application(s) t netrest herein assigned, and tent is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessar tion of this document.	in obtaines to exectional Consists to permited State or exection of the said o	nd requests the Commissioner of Ed Assignee, as Assignee of the entries not executed, and will not exe successors, assigns and legal reple the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, rable in order to comply with the	with such interference. If perform any act which may be ital Property or similar agreeme ty be necessary to obtain, main atents to issue any and all Lett ite interest, and covenants that tute, any agreements in conflic esentatives. PLC the power to insert on this rules of the United States Pater	e necessary in cornts. tain or confirm by ers Patents of the he has full right t t herewith, and ag assignment any i t and Trademark	unection with y reissue or United States o convey the rees that this
	In witness whereof, exec	uted by	the undersigned on the date(s) o		۲	
Date		1441	Name of Inventor	metantiary h	7	(SEAL)
Date	July 27	/11	Name of Inventor	Huryashi M	suda	(SEAL)
Date			Name of Inventor			(SEAL)
Date			Name of inventor			(SEAL)
Date			Name of Inventor			(SEAL)
Date			Name of Inventor			(SEAL)
Date			Name of Inventor		<u> </u>	(SEAL)
Date			Name of Inventor	111 18 111 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	I.S. Consultifaut	(SEAL)
If neith	This assignment should per, then it should be signed	referably before a	be signed before: (a) a Notary Put it least two witnesses who also sig	n here:	J.S. Consur it out	side the O.S.A.
Date	July . 27.	1778	Witness	quare po	1/	
Date	July 28	197	7 A Witness	1/ 1.///	77 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

PATENT REEL: 9356 FRAME: 0771